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Dirigenten der Musikgesellschaft Gunzgen

1879-1884
1884-1919
1920-1949
1949-1952
1952-1956
1957-1959
1960-1991
1991-1965
1965-1973
1973-1977
1977-1982
1982-1983
1983-1984
1985-1990
1990-1999
1999-2000
2000-2000
2000-2009
2009-2009
2009-2009
2009-2021
seit 2021

01.12.2021

?. Hess, Fulenbach

Walter Studer, Gunzgen, Ehrendirigent
Eugen Aerni, Gunzgen

Emil Wyss, Wangen

Alwin Ackermann, Wolfwil

Emil Wyss, Wangen

Rudolf Gloor, Dulliken

Peter Walther, Obergésgen

Anton Miller, Hagendorf

Robert Hiltbrunner, Olten

Heinz Hosner, Wangen

Paul Hug, (Vice-Dirigent)

Anton Miller, Hagendorf

Hans-Ueli Steck, Balsthal

Beat Kohler, Olten, (Ehrendirigent)
Peter Bader, Wynau

Gisela Gizzi-von Arb, (Vice-Dirigentin)
Stefan Frei, Fulenbach

Alois Kissling, Rothrist

Arno Miuller, Kappel

Marcel Heutschi, Matzendorf
Christian Sommer, Rothrist



